
Charlotte Region Job Openings

980-333-1890Part-time and full-time positions available for all shifts. Starting at $16.50/hr plus 
overtime. No experience necessary. For more info contact Bill Emmett at 
bill@jamesemmettandcompany.com, cell: 920-242-806

Charlotte Region Job Openings

Hendrick Motors of Charlotte | Automotive Technician-Mercedes-Benz | Click to 
Apply
For more info contact Becky Graulich at becky.graulich@hendrickauto.com

Well Fargo OneTen Career Development Cohort 
| System Operations Associate | Click to Apply
| Technology Business Services Consultant | Click to Apply
| Business Growth Strategy Associate-no degree required | Click to Apply
Veteran and military connected candidates should contact David Smith, Senior 
Military Talent Liaison, for assistance at david.smith@wellsfargo.com, 
980-270-4497

Sharon Towers | Scheduling Coordinator, Housekeeping, Dietary Aid, RN, PLN, 
and more | Click to Apply
Amie Myers at amyers@sharontowers.org, 704-556-2369

Blingle Premier Lighting | Lighting Salesperson-no prior experience necessary, flex 
hours | Click to Apply
For more information about the position, contact Scott George at 
sgeorge@blingle.com

Absolute Cleaning and Restoration | Supervisors, General Cleaners, 
Environmental Techs, Lead Techs, Floor Techs | Click for company info
To apply and for more info about the positions, contact Stephanie Smith at 
Stephbtrue@ctc.net

Giles Flythe Engineers, Inc. | Structural Project Engineer | Click to Apply
For more info contact Nikki Orie at nikki@gfengineers.com, 919-816-5948

Ivy Creek Landscaping | Experienced Landscaper-$17-$27/hr | Click to Apply 
For more info contact Emily Makar at emily@ivycreeklandscaping.com

Cell: 704-223-8476

Atrium Healthcare | Environmental Services Technician | Click to Apply

FA
Rdvanced emedy Pest ControlAuto Gastonia  | 

or more info call Reuben Cleveland at 607-621-6812WarehouseAdministrative Assistant | WFor more info contact Amanda McLaughlin @mclaughlin-amanda@aramark.com,  | arehouse AssociatesClick to Apply | Click to Apply

if interested, can contact Lee Skiver directly at lee@remedypest.com 
Mobile: 704-464-4944

Habitat for Humanity Charlotte | See list of open positions below | Click to Apply 
See list of open positions below.

https://jamesemmettandcompany.com/jobs/warehouse-associate-gastonia-nc/
RekaReyna
Cross-Out

RekaReyna
Cross-Out

https://www.indeed.com/cmp/Sharon-Towers/jobs
https://absolutecleaningandrestoration.com/
https://gfengineers.applicantpool.com/jobs/846690.html
https://www.facebook.com/jobs/job-opening/477155820494921?source=job_ats
https://www.wellsfargojobs.com/job/chandler/career-development-cohort-systems-operations-associate/1251/36186449632
https://www.wellsfargojobs.com/job/chandler/career-development-cohort-technology-business-services-consultant/1251/36225043920
https://recruitzee.applytojob.com/apply/FgvuF2CPuY/Lead-Installation-Technician
https://www.wellsfargojobs.com/job/charlotte/business-growth-strategy-associate-investment-product-consulting-career-development-cohort/1251/36594320048
https://hendrick.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/HendrickCareers/details/Automotive-Technician-Mercedes-Benz_R-51321-1?Location_Region_State_Province=1486a0a4a8464c3b9ec482d4038deb99&locations=237333b864a710c09b135d39a7f58546


Waiter's Choice Catering & Events | Event Caterers, Prep & Line Cooks | 
To apply and for more info Paige Gilliland at 704-393-0009 or 
paige@waiterschoice.com
Full and part time positions, $15-$18/hr.

Habitat for Humanity of the Charlotte Region | Full and Part Time Positions in 
Retail, Construction, Business Operations, Family Services, Development and more | 
Click to Apply
For more info contact Lauren Marentette at lmarentette@habitatcltregion.org

Atrium Healthcare | Environmental Services Technicians | Click to Apply 
For more information contact Amanda McLaughlin at mclaughlin-
amanda@aramark.com, 980-333-1890

The Raider Company | Construction/Concrete Work | Click for Company Info 
Veteran owned construction company, no experience necessary for the position, 
training is available. $20/hr starting wage. For more info and to apply contact owner, 
Shawn Patrick at shawn.patrick@theraidercompany.com

Morrocroft Place | Concierge/Security Staff | Contact Karin Koch to apply at 
karin.koch@fsresidential.com, 704-364-7857
No experience necessary, many shifts are available, including night shifts. Quite 
environment, low stress. Good fit for retirees or students for extra income

IPEX | Machine Operators, Plant Manager, Maintenance Managers & Technicians, 
Buyers, HR | Click to Apply
For more info contact Ilknur Briffa at ilknur.briffa@ipexna.com or Arnuad Bachelot 
at arnuad.bachelot@ipexna.com

Cardinal Restoration | Construction and Mitigation positions | Click for Company 
Info
Call 607-621-6812 for more info and to apply, 40 hrs/week plus overtime, $15-$20/
hr, opportunities for advancement

TruGuard Construction | Renovation Consultant/Outside Sales | Contact Bryan 
Teage at bteague@truguardconstruction.com
Run in-home sales consultations with clients, highly motivated, no cold calling, paid 
training, company vehicle, medical & dental, competitive commission structure

Services, Development | Click to Apply
For more information contact Lauren Marentette at recruit@habitatcltregion.org or 
704.249.5996 

https://careers.honeywell.com/us/en/search-results?keywords=&from=60&s=1
https://careers.atriumhealth.org/search/jobs?q=environmental+services+technician&location=
https://theraidercompany.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CardinalRestorationnc/
https://www.paycomonline.net/v4/ats/web.php/jobs?clientkey=B9AEBEEC5E3A8BA881D7206574ECB329
https://www.ipexna.com/careers
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